Easy Magnet Corporation
SC Series SMD High Current Inductor
Inter-Technical, LLC Phone:  914-347-2474
PO Box 535, 175 Clearbrook Road Fax:  914-347-7230
Elmsford, NY  10523
sales@inter-techncial.com Rev. February 2, 2001
Features

SC5018 12.6 12.6 12.6 7.8 5.7 4.5
SC2912 7.2 6.6 7.2 4.6 4.9 3.2
ELECTRICAL SPECIFICATION
Part Number L µH
+20%
DCR
max. mΩ
Irate
Amps
L @
Irate
Idc max.
Amps
L @
Imax
SC5015-R67M 0.67 1.45 22 0.58 30 0.54
SC5015-1R2M 1.20 2.90 16 1.05 22 0.98
SC5018-1R2M 1.20 1.96 20 1.00 27 0.92
SC5018-1R8M 1.80 3.50 13 1.55 20 1.42
SC5018-2R7M 2.70 4.30 12 2.30 18 2.15
SC2912-R11M 0.11 1.65 13 0.10 20 0.09
SC2912-R25M 0.25 2.10 11 0.22 16 0.20
SC2912-R47M 0.47 TBA 6 TBA 9 TBA
SC2912-R80M 0.80 TBA 5 TBA 6 TBA
Notes:
1. Test condition:  100KHz, 0.25V, 250C
2. Irate DC current rating at 500 C temperature
raise (typical)